Kuusamo JR SM, 23.8.2025, Kuusamo

ProRace

1 301
2 312
3 307
4 304
5 305
6 5

7 303
8 309
9 300
10 41
Osallistujia 26 kpl
JR1300

1 49
2 61
3 54
4 35
5 36
6 9

7 60
8 50
9 56
10 47
Osallistujia 12 kpl
Nuoret

1 1

2 18
3 51
4 29
5 30
6 9

7 23
8 45
9 10
10 50
Osallistujia 14 kpl
EVK

1 12
2 7

3 44
4 29
5 3

6 31
7 55
8 38
9 15
10 16
11 30
12 39
13 50
14 54
15 10
16 40
Osallistujia 33 kpl
Yleinen

1 11
2 22

Teemu Lehtonen
Petri Saarela
Joni Nieppola
Tuomo Tolonen
Veikka Kauttio
Toni Ohtonen
Santtu Iltanen
Lauri Udd
Tommi Virho
Ville Koramo

Henrik Viinikka
Salla Hjulberg
Ville Leskela

Juhamatti Turpeenoja

Teemu Kyllonen
Tapani Seppanen
Ari Rautiainen
Sami Pletila

Joni Koivukangas
Milla Makinen

Riki Rautio
Veikka Kauttio
Santtu Iltanen
Lauri Valtanen
Veeti Tiiro
Tuukka Holappa
Eelis Liukkonen
Juuso Harjajarvi
Miika Gronlund
Jere Pietila

Rami Vanhamaa
Sami Lollo
Henrik Viinikka
Jarkko Valtanen
Junnu Tervo
Joni Lehtonen
Janne Harjajarvi
Eino Haro
Mikko Mertala
Heikki Salo
Veeti Tiiro

Pasi Huhta
Sami Pietila
Ville Leskela
Eetu Ullgren
Janne Roininen

Ville Koramo
Joni Nieppola

Etuveitikka Volvo

Pepe Asennus Volvo
Jasracing Fiat

VW Kupla

Kuju Racing Fiat
KOrjarit Ford
Kansikoneistus Pitka-VW
VW

HIMMELI Fiat

Kantola & Koramo NSU

Kuju Racing Toyota
HMV-Racing Mercedes 190
HanTuoTe Mazda

JHA Service Toyota
Lokapalvelu Nissan

Taxi T. Seppanen VW
Hese K. Volvo 850
Rengasoulu.com Volvo 850
Nissan

Kinnunen Motorsport Opel

MioMoi Racing Fiat

Kuju Racing Fiat

Tapanin Fiat 133

Volvo

KT Automaalaus Ford

VW

JHA Service BMW

Kuju Racing Sunbeam
Oulun Romu Oy Volvo
Rengasoulu.com Volvo 850

Ford Escort

Rentunruusu Racing Toyota
Kuju Racing Volvo

Volvo

Vauhtivesi Lada

SL Raskashuolto Volvo
Kuju Racing VW Golf

Lada

RTM-Renault

Saab 96

KT Automaalaus Ford
Volvo

Rengasoulu.com Volvo 850
HanTuoTe Mazda

Oulun Romu Oy Volvo
Pata-Assa Peugeot

Kantola & Koramo NSU
Jasracing VW

V-SUA
Matkaniva
Kemi
PuMK/UA
KuuUA
PuMK/UA
HoMK/UA
KuuUA
LaKUA
KuuUA

KuuUA
Me-LaMoKe
Kiiminki
SIIMU 2000
Kiiminki
Puolanka
PuMK/UA
SIIMU 2000
Me-LaMoKe
SsUA

KuuUA
HoMK/UA
Vuokatti

li

PuMK/UA
SIIMU 2000
KuuUA
Martinniemi
SIIMU 2000

PeMK
Me-LaMoKe
KuuUA
Vuokatti
RoiUA
oMU
KuuUA
Rovaniemi
Oulu
ScPalas

li

Kiiminki
SIIMU 2000
Kiiminki
ScPalas
Pudasjarvi

KuuUA
Kemi



20

16
27
1

12
44
30
18
7

43
31
4

55
35
6

40
28
17
8

Osallistujia 40 kpl

Naiset

VOO NOUNWN=

Osallistujia 11

Seniorit

VONOUIRNWN =

10
Osallistujia 21

36
46
48
1
28
2
47
49
61
kpl

41
31
38
51
4
6
21
8
44
43
kpl

Heikki Salo
Veikka Kauttio
Riki Rautio
Rami Vanhamaa
Henrik Viinikka
Veeti Tiiro

Toni Kauttio
Sami Lollo
Jouni Kujala
Joni Lehtonen
Jani Lapinluoma
Janne Harjajarvi
Jani Arola
Junnu Tervo
Janne Roininen
Mikko Ramlin
Lauri Mertala
Antti Juntunen

Jenna Kyllonen
Reeta Pesonen
Johanna Korkiakoski
Olivia Saastamoinen
Aila Ramlin

Teija Kyllonen

Milla Makinen

Veera Kauttio

Salla Hjulberg

Rami Kauttio

Petri Lehtonen

Eino Haro

Tapani Vehmanen
Jari Tormanen

Marko Tervo

Tommi Lappetelainen
Mika Jaakola

Urpo Viinikka

Jouni Kujala

Saab 96

Kuju Racing Fiat

MioMoi Racing Fiat

Ford Escort

Kuju Racing Volvo

KT Automaalaus Ford
Kuju Racing Fiat
Rentunruusu Racing Toyota
JUHATEK Sunbeam

SL Raskashuolto Volvo
Rakkarinne Racing Opel
Kuju Racing VW

JHA Service Toyota
Vauhtivesi Ford

Pata-Assa Peugeot
Rengasliike Kumikko VW
RTM-Peugeot
Ahola&Mottonen AY Volvo

Lokapalvelu Nissan

Kuju Racing BMW
JoKoMic Opel

Moimoi racing Flat
Rengasliike Kumikko VW
Lokapalvelu Peugeot
Kinnunen Motorsport Opel
Kuju Racing Toyota
HMV-Racing Mercedes 190

Kantola & Koramo NSU
Volvo

Lada

Fiat

Rakkarinne Racing Opel
Vauhtivesi Ford

VW 1300,Sc Palas

KH Mika Jaakola Oy Volvo
Kuju Racing Volvo
JUHATEK Sunbeam

ScPalas
KuuUA

PeMK
KuuUA

li

KuuUA
Me-LaMoKe
KuuUA
oMU

PeMK
KuuUA
Tyrnava
RoiUA
Pudasjarvi
TorUA

li
Oulunsalo

Kiiminki
KuuUA
SsUA

TorUA
Kiiminki
SsUA
KuuUA
Me-LaMoKe

KuuUA

oMU
Rovaniemi
NoorMK/UA

RoiUA
Tornio
Liminka
KuuUA
KuuUA



